
NB: ½ month deposit required for monthly stays

KENYA COMFORT HOTEL 

Non-Resident Rates
    

OVERNIGHT STAY  
 

ROOMS
 US$                 US$

 VALUE
 RO BB 

 (1400hrs - 1000hrs)

 
Single (1 pax) 40 50 
Double (2 pax) 50 70 
Triple (3 pax) 60 90 
Quadruple (4 pax) 70 110 150 
STANDARD 

  
Single (1 pax) 50 60 
Double (2 pax) 60 80 
Triple (3 pax) 70 100 
Quadruple (4 pax) 80 120 
Suite (1 pax) 70 80 
Suite (2 pax) 80  100 
SUPERIOR 

  
Single (1 pax) 60 70 
Double (2 pax) 70 90 
Family Room(3 pax) 80

80
+20PP
+20PP

+10PP
+10PP

  
Suite w/kitchen (1pax) 

   ROOM RATES NOTE 
  

                US$

 HB 
 

60 
90 

120 
 

 
70 

100 
110 
160 
90 

120 
 

80 
110 

 
 

 

RO: Room Only  
 

   EXTRA GUEST 
Additional charges raised for the difference between the occupancy level on daily stay

 

VISITORS (Access for monthly stay only) 
Should you wish to have visitors in the room, they must leave Original ID/Passport at  
the front desk. Timings are from 0800hrs - 1700hrs. Max of two visitors per apartment 

RATES 
Subject to Kenya Comfort Hotel General Terms and Conditions. 
 CONFERENCE

 Surcharges may apply during conference times.                                                                      

 LONG TERM RATES

 Discounted and on prepayment terms only. Electricity Charged Extra 

 

Short Stay Option

MEALS
Breakfast             $10
Lunch/Dinner Set Meal

             
$15

BB HBBed & Breakfast Bed, Breakfast & Dinner

I)

II)

III)

IV)

V)

VI)

VIII)

IX)

VII)

A)

B)

C)

SHORT STAY OPTION
     Day Room Stay (10.00A.M - 06.00P.M)             50% 
     Early Morning Stay (04.00A.M -10.00A.M)         50%
     Extensions up to late checkout till 4.00P.M        25% 

Sept 2023X) Dorm Beds per person RO $ 20 BB $ 30 HB $ 40




