

KENYA COMFORT HOTEL Opp. Jeevanjee Gardens

Non-Resident Rates

OVERNIGHT STAY (1400hrs - 1000hrs)

	US\$	US\$	US\$
I) ROOMS	RO	ВВ	HB
A) VALUE			
Single (1 pax)	40	50	60
Double (2 pax)	50	70	90
Triple (3 pax)	60	90	120
Quadruple (4 pax)	<i>70</i>	110	150
B) STANDARD			
Single (1 pax)	50	60	70
Double (2 pax)	60	80	100
Triple (3 pax)	<i>70</i>	100	110
Quadruple (4 pax)	80	120	160
Suite (1 pax)	<i>70</i>	80	90
Suite (2 pax)	80	100	120
C) SUPERIOR			
Single (1 pax)	60	70	80
Double (2 pax)	<i>70</i>	90	110
Family Room(3 pax)	80	+10PP	+20PP
Suite w/kitchen (1pax)	80	+10PP	+20PP

II) ROOM RATES NOTE

RO: Room Only

III) EXTRA GUEST

Additional charges raised for the difference between the occupancy level on daily stay

IV) SHORT STAY OPTION

Day Room Stay (10.00A.M - 06.00P.M) Early Morning Stay (04.00A.M -10.00A.M) 50% 50% Extensions up to late checkout till 4.00P.M 25%

V) **VISITORS (Access for monthly stay only)** Short Stay Option

Should you wish to have visitors in the room, they must leave Original ID/Passport at the front desk. Timings are from 0800hrs - 1700hrs. Max of two visitors per apartment

VI) MEALS

Breakfast \$10 Lunch/Dinner Set Meal \$15

VII) RATES

Subject to Kenya Comfort Hotel General Terms and Conditions.

VIII) CONFERENCE

Surcharges may apply during conference times.

IX) LONG TERM RATES

Discounted and on prepayment terms only. **Electricity Charged Extra**

NB: 1/2 month deposit required for monthly stays

X) Dorm Beds per person

RO \$ 20

BB \$ 30

HB \$ 40

Sept 2023



+254 722/733/788 608866 or +254 737 777777 \(\infty\)+254 737 777 711 sales@kenyacomfort.com, comfort@kenyaweb.com www.kenyacomfort.com